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Preview

Please log in to download
the printable version of this worksheet.

DOWN ACROSS
1. antonym for broke 4. fried to figure out something tricky or confusing
2. antonym for sold 5. Felix ____the giftin shiny paper.
3. was in charge of; was able to 7. Mr. Jaziri _____to Finland last year.
6. was owned by; was an accepted part of 12. The scared dog _____ each time it thundered.
8. antonym for fell asleep 13. We _____ our grandparents yesterday.
9. The room quiet when the lights went out. 14. anfonym for set free

10. acted angrily upon; fried to injure 16. talked about nonserious fopics

11. Dad ___ the permission slip. 17. Engine trouble the flight.

12. reviewed material, such as for a test 18. Parima strawberry to chocolate.

15. pulled back from or out of 19. Ithoughtyou ___ the instructions?
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Spelling Words
wrapped understood delayed repaired
preferred withdrew visited became
chatted puzzled aftacked bought
sighed belonged traveled awoke
shook managed studied caught

Preview

Please log in to download
the printable version of this worksheet.
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. anfonym for sold

. was in charge of; was able to

. was owned by; was an accepted part of
. anfonym for fell asleep

. The room

Dad the permission slip.
reviewed material, such as for a test
pulled back from or out of

quiet when the lights went out.
. acted angrily upon; fried to injure

11.
12.
15.

5.

7.
12.
13.
4.
16.
17.
18.
19.

worksheet.

Felix ___ the gift in shiny paper.

Mr. Jaziri____ to Finland last year.

The scared dog _____ each time it thundered.
We __ our grandparents yesterday.
anfonym for set free

talked about nonserious fopics

Engine trouble the flight.
Parima strawberry to chocolate.
I thought you the instructions?
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